Politische Gemeinde Pfafers

Schule Taminatal

Ferienplan 2025-2027

2025
Winterferien
Fasnachtsmontag
Frahlingsferien
Ostermontag
Auffahrtsbriicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
2026
Winterferien
Karfreitag
Frihlingsferien
Auffahrtsbriicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

2027
Fasnachtsmontag
Winterferien

Karfreitag/Ostermontag Fr

Frahlingsferien
Auffahrtsbriicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Allerheiligen
Weihnachtsferien

Sa 15.02.2025
Mo  03.03.2025
Sa 05.04.2025
Mo  21.04.2025
Do 29.05.2025
Mo  09.06.2025
Sa 05.07.2025
Mo  11.08.2025
Sa 27.09.2025
Sa 20.12.2025

Sa 14.02.2026
Fr 03.04.2026
Sa 04.04.2026
Do 14.05.2026
Mo  25.05.2026
Sa 04.07.2026
Mo  10.08.2026
Sa 26.09.2026
Sa 19.12.2026

Mo  08.02.2027
Sa 13.02.2027
26.03.2027
Sa 10.04.2027
Do 06.05.2027
Mo  17.05.2027
Sa 10.07.2027
Mo  16.08.2027
Sa 02.10.2027
Mo  01.11.2027
Sa 18.12.2027

Sportwoche/Skilager 2025 Mo  10.03.2025
Sportwoche/Skilager 2026 Mo  09.03.2026
Sportwoche/Skilager 2027 Mo  15.03.2027

So

So

So

So

So
So

So

So
So

So

So
So

So
Mo
So
So

So

So

So

Fr

Fr
Fr

23.02.2025

20.04.2025

01.06.2025

10.08.2025

19.10.2025
04.01.2026

22.02.2026

19.04.2026
17.05.2026

09.08.2026

18.10.2026
03.01.2027

21.02.2027
29.03.2027
25.04.2027
09.05.2027

15.08.2027

24.10.2027

02.01.2028

14.03.2025

13.03.2026
19.03.2027

Allfillige Anderungen vorbehalten!

Stand 04.10.2024/genehmigt 29.10.2024




