

Ferienplan 2025-2027

2025				
Winterferien	Sa	15.02.2025	So	23.02.2025
Fasnachtsmontag	Мо	03.03.2025		
Frühlingsferien	Sa	05.04.2025	So	20.04.2025
Ostermontag	Mo	21.04.2025		
Auffahrtsbrücke	Do	29.05.2025	So	01.06.2025
Pfingstmontag	Мо	09.06.2025		
Sommerferien	Sa	05.07.2025	So	10.08.2025
Schuljahresbeginn	Мо	11.08.2025		
Herbstferien	Sa	27.09.2025	So	19.10.2025
Weihnachtsferien	Sa	20.12.2025	So	04.01.2026
<u>2026</u>				
Winterferien	Sa	14.02.2026	So	22.02.2026
Karfreitag	Fr	03.04.2026		
Frühlingsferien	Sa	04.04.2026	So	19.04.2026
Auffahrtsbrücke	Do	14.05.2026	So	17.05.2026
Pfingstmontag	Mo	25.05.2026		
Sommerferien	Sa	04.07.2026	So	09.08.2026
Schuljahresbeginn	Мо	10.08.2026		
Herbstferien	Sa	26.09.2026	So	18.10.2026
Weihnachtsferien	Sa	19.12.2026	So	03.01.2027
<u>2027</u>				
Fasnachtsmontag	Mo	08.02.2027		
Winterferien	Sa	13.02.2027	So	21.02.2027
Karfreitag/Ostermontag	Fr	26.03.2027	Мо	29.03.2027
Frühlingsferien	Sa	10.04.2027	So	25.04.2027
Auffahrtsbrücke	Do	06.05.2027	So	09.05.2027
Pfingstmontag	Mo	17.05.2027		
Sommerferien	Sa	10.07.2027	So	15.08.2027
Schuljahresbeginn	Мо	16.08.2027		
Herbstferien	Sa	02.10.2027	So	24.10.2027
Allerheiligen	Мо	01.11.2027		
Weihnachtsferien	Sa	18.12.2027	So	02.01.2028
Sportwoche/Skilager 2025	Мо	10.03.2025	Fr	14.03.2025
Sportwoche/Skilager 2026	Mo	09.03.2026	Fr	13.03.2026
Sportwoche/Skilager 2027	Мо	15.03.2027	Fr	19.03.2027

Allfällige Änderungen vorbehalten!